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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 October ECOFIN Luxembourg 

Thursday, 4 October Financial Stability Contact Group (FSCG) meeting ECB 

Friday, 5 October 29th edition of the master’s programme in European Union law of 
the University Carlos III of Madrid – lecture on “Building a resilient 
Economic and Monetary Union” 

Madrid 

 Meeting with Bankia, on financial and economic developments Madrid 

Monday, 8 October Executive Board ECB 

Tuesday, 9 October Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 15 October Conferral of the José Echegaray prize by El Economista – 
acceptance speech on “Euro area and Spain: current status and 
challenges ahead” 

Madrid  

Tuesday, 16 October Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Freemarket and Citibank, on financial and economic 
developments 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 17 October Reception organised by the Spanish Consulate in Frankfurt on 
the occasion of Spain’s national day 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Standard Chartered Bank, on financial and 
economic developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with German Council of Economic Experts, on current 
economic topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 23 October Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 October Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 October Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 30 October Executive Board ECB 
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